
Sunday, March 2EARS nee tne.
6. 0 a.m. London News7.33 Junior Request Session9. 0 Brass Band Parade (Band-
master W. H. Craven)9.15 Friendly Road Children’sChoir
bet
Friendly Road Service of
ong
12. O Listeners’ Request Session2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee3. 0 Prisoner at the Bar
4. 0 Songs and Songwriters:
Nat Ayre
4,30 with Bryan
O’Brien perry
6. © Diggers’ Session (Rod
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers7.10 History's Unsolved Mys-
teries: A Royal Scandal
740 Topical Talk: ProfessorHornbiow
7.45 From 1ZB’s Radio Theatre8.15 Voice of Youth
8.30 Alan Eddy Sings$45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 N.Z. Presents
9.15 Msic in the Tanner Man-
ner
.45 Reserved10. 0 Serenade
12. 0 Close down

278 ene
6. Oa.m. London News
8.30 Melodious Memories9. 0 Children’s Choir
9.20 Sports Review9.30 Melody Time
9.45 Music from the Islands10. 0 Band session
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
41. 0 Piano Time
11.15 Popular Vocalist

11.30 Services session conducted
by the Sgt. Major12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
5.25 Reserved6. 0 Social Justice
6.15 Children’s Book Review by
Miss Baker
6.30 Music in the Tanner Man-
ner
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Studio Presentation
7.30 History’s Unsolved Mys-teries: Found at Sea
8. 0 The Adventures of Topper
8.30 Alan Eddy Sings
$.45 Sunday Evening Talka 4 ZB Gazette
10. 0 Songs and Songwriters:
irving Berlin
10.30 Restful Melodies
411. 0 Reoital Time
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’sChoir
40. 0 Music Magazine, featuring
Orchestral Cameo: Famous Smail
Orchestras
11. 0 Friendly Road Service cf
Song41.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)
42. 0 Luncheon Session, followedby Radio Matinee
2. Op.m. Orchestral Selections
2.15 Featured Singer: Allan
Jones
2.30 From Our Overseas Library
3.
4.
0 Prisoner at the Bar
15 Chorus Gentlemen
5. 0 Storytime with , Bryan
O’Brien

6. 0 A Taik on Social Justice
6.15 Alan Eddy Sings
6.30 Music in the TannerManner
7. 0 History’s Unsolved Mys-
' teries: Curse of the, Pharaohs
7.40 A Studio Presentation
8. 0 Off Parade: At Radio’s

-. Roundtable
8.30 Songs of Good Cheer8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 A Studio resentation
9.15 The Adventures of Topper
9.45 Songs and Songwriters:Henderson Brown and De Silva
10.15 Variety Programme10.30 Restful Music
11. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

‘73 ee1310 k.c, 229 m
6. 0 a.m. London News
9.15 Familiar Melodies
9.30 4Z8 Junior Choristers
10.30 Gems from Our Record
Library
11. 0 Sports Digest with Bern's
WicConnell :

11.15 Orchestral Interlude
11.30 Salt Lake City Choir12. O Listeners’ Favourites2.0 p.m. Serenade2.30. The Radio Matinee3.0 $Tomm Handley Pro-
gramme: ITMA
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 4Z8 Choristers, conducted
by Anita Oliver
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.15 Alan Eddy Sings
6.30 The Diggers’ Show (Geordeae7.0 risoner at the Bar
7.30 Music in the Tanner Man-
ner

3. 0 History’s Unsolved Mys-teries: King of the Mediums
8.30 Voice of Youth (last
broadcast) . \
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.0 The Adventures of Topper
9.45 Songs and Songwriters
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

2h PALMERSTON Nth,1400ke (214m

8. Oa.m. Medleys and Selections
8.30 Young Man with a Band9. 0 Black and White
9.30 Latin Americana9.45 Rhythm Rodeo
10. 0 Variety
peer

for You: Jan Kie-
1045 Laugh This Off
11. 0 In Tune with the Times
11.30 Services Session, conduc=
ted by Sub, Lt, K. Perrin
12. 0 Light Orchestral
14. Op.m. As You Like It
2. 0 Ring Up the Curtain
3. 0 History’s' Unsolved Mys-teries: The Lost Coin4.0 Bing Sings4.6 Notable Trials
4.20 Familiar Favourites
4.45 Gems from Musical Comedy5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Break for Music
5.45 Voice of Youth6. 0 Serenade7.0 Adventures of Topper
7.30 Music in the Tanner

Songs.and Songwriters:
Noel Coward
8.30 Armchair Melodies8.45 Sunday Night Talk
3. 0 Big Ben
9. 1 Symphony: "Tapl-
9.15 Prisoner at the Bar
9.47 Songs of Good Cheer
10. 0 Close down

RELIEF and
HEALING

DettolOintmentappliedtoaseptic
sore or skin eruption calms and
relieves the irritafion It also sinks
deeply into the inflamed tissue,
and there destroys thegermswhich
cause the inflammation, and
which,bytheirPoisons,makeheal-
ingboth difficultard slow. Dettol
Ointment contains the active
germicidal principle of "Dettol;"
the famousantiseptic.

DETTOLBRANDintMENT
HEALING & ACTIVELY ANTISEPTIC
RECKITT ANDCOLMAN (NEW ZEALAND)LTD. Pharmaceutical Division;
BOND STREEL, DONEDIN:
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OldFatherWilliam ~withapologiesto LewisCarrollandSirJohnTennie

"Youdon't showmuchsignyetofseniledecay,Theremustbesomepermanentfactor;
Youvebeenrollingthelawnforavery longtime5)Asifyouyourself; wereaTractor:"Ifind; FatherWilliamrepliedtohisson,
"TakingAndrewsencouragesactionOfbodyandbrain,andwhilerollingthe lawn991 canworkproblemsout toa fraction:

One of the greatest helps to normal good health is FFrERVESTENT66AndrewsLiverSalt: Thoseinclined to earlymorning
blues39 should takeaglassofsparklingAndrewsforafew ANDREWS
mornings,then asregularlya8 thesystemneeds itshelp-Andrews cleans and refreshes the mouth and tongue, (Uver| SALT)
soothes thestomachandrelievesacidity. Thenittones LAxatve
up the liver, checks biliousness,and gently clears the
bowels,correctingconstipation.

ANDREWSLIVERSALTThe Pleasan� Effervescing Laxative
Scott&TurnerLedaAndrewsHousesNewcastle-on-Tyne;England: 78


